La Crosse Sunday 3-Person - 2017 Winter -« 04/09/2017 Recap + www.erostats.com

Rank

1

2
3
4
5
6

Team

Just The Tip
Whiskeyteers
Dan's Team
Richies Bitches
Pool Noobs
That One Team

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Just The Tip (6), RICHIES BITCHES (2)
Dan's Team (7), THAT ONE TEAM (1)
Whiskeyteers (6.5), POOL NOOBS (1.5)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Frank Fogel (Dan's Team) 70-21 vs That One Team
Dan Rider (Dan's Team) 62-33 vs That One Team
Patrick Rayl (Whiskeyteers) 64-37 vs Pool Noobs
Bob Hults (Just The Tip) 66-41 vs Richies Bitches
Richie Michel (Whiskeyteers) 62-39 vs Pool Noobs

Rounds

Won
48.0
47.0
455
39.0
33.5
27.0

Rounds Points
Lost For
32.0 1482
33.0 1585
34.5 1652
41.0 1476
46.5 1303
53.0 1437

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS
Frank Fogel (Dan's Team) (2)

Points
Against

1443
1399
1281
1539
1704
1569

Games

Won
108
119
130
98
71
98

Stacy Alexander (That One Team)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com

Games
Lost

102
91
80
112
133
112



