# La Crosse Sunday 3-Person - 2017 Winter · 04/09/2017 Recap · www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Just The Tip	48.0	32.0	1482	1443	108	102
2	Whiskeyteers	47.0	33.0	1585	1399	119	91
3	Dan's Team	45.5	34.5	1652	1281	130	80
4	Richies Bitches	39.0	41.0	1476	1539	98	112
5	Pool Noobs	33.5	46.5	1303	1704	77	133
6	That One Team	27.0	53.0	1437	1569	98	112

## LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Just The Tip (6), **RICHIES BITCHES** (2) Dan's Team (7), **THAT ONE TEAM** (1) Whiskeyteers (6.5), **POOL NOOBS** (1.5)

## LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Frank Fogel (Dan's Team) **70-21** vs That One Team Dan Rider (Dan's Team) **62-33** vs That One Team Patrick Rayl (Whiskeyteers) **64-37** vs Pool Noobs Bob Hults (Just The Tip) **66-41** vs Richies Bitches Richie Michel (Whiskeyteers) **62-39** vs Pool Noobs

### LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Frank Fogel (Dan's Team) (2) Stacy Alexander (That One Team)

## LAST WEEK'S EROs

None

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com